
Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 8

Scialla Marco (02/160) 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6

Bevilacqua Jacopo (02/130) 1 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 2

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 2 2 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Totto Michele 02/252 12 32 2,67

Scialla Marco 02/160 8 18 2,25

Bevilacqua Jacopo 02/130 5 13 2,60

De Carolis Riky 02/076 4 11 2,75

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 8 11 1,38

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 6 10 1,67

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 5 4 0,80

Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 9 0 0

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 1 1 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0

Cingolani Giacomo Maria (02/346) 3 0 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 12 27 2,25

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 10 21 2,10

Cingolani Giacomo Maria 02/346 12 16 1,33

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 7 9 1,29

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 4 7 1,75

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 3 2 0,67

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 0 0 0,00

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 0 0 0,00

La Cricca Della Salsiccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ascolese Vito (02/203) 0 0 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0

Narcisi Simone (02/178) 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 2 3 4

Bernardi Gianluca (02/180) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 3

Serban Onisim (02/177) 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 2

Spolverini Patrizio (02/179) 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ascolese Vito 02/203 9 15 1,67

Narcisi Simone 02/178 12 7 0,58

Bernardi Gianluca 02/180 8 5 0,62

Serban Onisim 02/177 12 5 0,42

Spolverini Patrizio 02/179 7 3 0,43


